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STREAM REGNOD. SL.NO NAME 

BBA P19400511 AMRUTH J 

ARPITHAHL 
CHANDANA S 
CHANDRIKA K 
CHRISTINA J 

1. 
BBA P1940052 

BBA P1940053 

BBA P1940054 
4. 

P1940055 
P1940056 
P1940057 

5. BBA 

BBA DEEPTHI JEESHA RAI 

DHANUSH V 
. 

BBA 
8. DILEEP BBA P1940058 

KAVYASHREE U BBA P1940059 9. 
10. KEERTHIKUMAR K 
11. 

BBA P1940060 

P1940061 
P19400652 

BBA KIRAN KUPAIRC 

LAVANYA VC 
13. MEGHANA R 

NIDHI M 

12. BBA 

BBA P1940063 

P1940064 
P1940065 

14. BBA 

BBA 15. PREMIKA SD 
16. ROHITH URS M S 

17. SHARATH KUMAR BH 

18. 

BBA P1940066 
BBA P1940067 

P1940068 
P1940069 

SHEETAL C BBA 
19. SHREYAS A BBA 

BBA P1940070 SNEHA JJ 
SUHAS DAS M P 

USHA S 
VARUNA 

20. 
BBA P1940071 

P1940072 
P1940073 

22. BBA 

23. BBA 

M 
PRINCIPAL 
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